Road

Mount Joy Township 2020 Bridge Repairs/Maintenance

Waterway

Shared with

Project Type

Est. Cost Share

MJT Share

Mill Rd

Mill Rd
Schwanger Rd
Quarry Rd
Cold Spring Rd
Camp Rd
Prospect Rd

Conewago Cr
Conewago Cr
Donegal Cr
Little Chiques Cr
Little Chiques Cr
Little Chiques Cr
Conewago Cr

Conewago Twp
Conewago Twp

Rapho Twp
Rapho Twp
Rapho Twp
Conewago Twp

Design for bridge replacement

Bridge replacement (part)

Maintenance per inspection
Maintenance per inspection
Maintenance per inspection
Maintenance per inspection
Maintenance per inspection

$200,000 50%
$500,000 50%

$7,000 100%
$40,000 50%
$15,000 50%

$7,500 50%
$30,000 50%

$100,000
$250,000
$7,000
$20,000
$7,500
$3,750
$15,000

| TOoTAL

$403,250|




