Mount Joy Township 2020 Bridge Repairs/Maintenance

Road	Waterway	Shared with	Project Type	Est. Cost	Share	MJT Share
Mill Rd	Conewago Cr	Conewago Twp	Design for bridge replacement	\$200,000	50%	\$100,000
Mill Rd	Conewago Cr	Conewago Twp	Bridge replacement (part)	\$500,000	50%	\$250,000
Schwanger Rd	Donegal Cr		Maintenance per inspection	\$7,000	100%	\$7,000
Quarry Rd	Little Chiques Cr	Rapho Twp	Maintenance per inspection	\$40,000	50%	\$20,000
Cold Spring Rd	Little Chiques Cr	Rapho Twp	Maintenance per inspection	\$15,000	50%	\$7,500
Camp Rd	Little Chiques Cr	Rapho Twp	Maintenance per inspection	\$7,500	50%	\$3,750
Prospect Rd	Conewago Cr	Conewago Twp	Maintenance per inspection	\$30,000	50%	\$15,000

TOTAL \$403,250